CyTOF antibody panel
Catalog Number Metal Tag Marker Clone Dilution Source
3141019B 141Pr CD3 UCHT1 1:200 Fluidigm
3142001B 142Nd CD19 HIB19 1:300 Fluidigm
3144019B 144Nd CD15 (SSEA-1) W6D3 1:400 Fluidigm
3145010B 145Nd CD163 GHI/61 1:100 Fluidigm
3146006B 146Nd CD64 10.1 1:100 Fluidigm
3148004B 148Nd CD16 3G8 1:400 Fluidigm
3151002B 151Eu CD107a (LAMP1) H4A3 1:100 Fluidigm
3152011B 152Sm CD66b 80H3 1:200 Fluidigm
3153023B 153Eu CD192 (CCR2) K036C2 1:200 Fluidigm
3154016B 154Sm TIGIT MBSA43 1:100 Fluidigm
3155009B 155Gd CD279 (PD-1) EH12.2H7 1:100 Fluidigm
3156026B 156Gd CD274 (PD-L1) 29E.2A3 1:100 Fluidigm
3162015B 162Dy CD8a RPA-T8 1:200 Fluidigm
3163023B 163Dy CD33 WM53 1:200 Fluidigm
3165011B 165Ho CD45RO UCHL1 1:200 Fluidigm
3166012B 166Er CD34 581 1:100 Fluidigm
201167A 167Er CD45RA HI100 1:100 Fluidigm
3168008B 168Er CD206 (MMR) 15-2 1:100 Fluidigm
3169003B 169Tm CD25 (IL-2R) 2A3 1:100 Fluidigm
3170005B 170Er CD152 (CTLA-4) 14D3 1:100 Fluidigm
3171011B 171Yb CD68 Y1/82A 1:100 Fluidigm
3172014B 172Yb CD273 (PD-L2) 24F.10C12 1:100 Fluidigm
3173005B 173Yb HLA-DR L243 1:400 Fluidigm
3175015B 175Lu CD14 M5E2 1:100 Fluidigm
3176010B 176Yb CD4 RPA-T4 1:100 Fluidigm
3209003B 209Bi CD11b (Mac-1) ICRF44 1:200 Fluidigm
3089003B 89Y CD45 HI30 1:200 Fluidigm
3150030B 150Nd LAG3 11C3C65 1:100 Fluidigm
3160020B 160Gd CD23 EBVCS-5 1:100 Fluidigm
3149021B 149Sm CD56 (NCAM) NCAM16.2 1:100 Fluidigm
Supplemental Table 1
Patient ID Sex Age BMI Disease State Stage Grade Collected on
Surgery Day?
Pre-